Frozen Rope

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2022 Schedule
15-Nov-2022 09:38 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Jail Fauci

California Penal League

The Penguin 16

adopotato

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
THREE--KINGS 6

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Indians

Jail Fauci

California Penal League

The Penguin 16

adopotato

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

California Penal League

The Penguin 16

adopotato

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

California Penal League

The Penguin 16

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

California Penal League

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
chAmps

NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
THREE--KINGS 6

chAmps

NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Indians

380.0
325.5
321.0
485.5
310.0
315.0

283.0
2245
268.0
163.0
212.0
2515

236.0
286.5
229.0
256.0
274.0
341.0

281.5
254.0
191.5
2415
165.0
169.0

230.0
358.0
196.5
228.0
210.0
253.5

251.0
360.5
338.5
249.0
309.0
323.5

165.0
346.0
284.5
384.5
252.0
262.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Benchwarmers
Indians

Gang Starr
WORM BURNERZz
NYKnights
chAmps

Benchwarmers
Gang Starr
WORM BURNERz
NYKnights
chAmps
THREE--KINGS 6

Benchwarmers

WORM BURNERz
NYKnights

chAmps

THREE--KINGS 6
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR

Benchwarmers

NYKnights

chAmps

THREE--KINGS 6
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
adopotato

Benchwarmers

chAmps

THREE--KINGS 6
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
adopotato

The Penguin 16

Benchwarmers
THREE--KINGS 6
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
adopotato

The Penguin 16

California Penal League

Benchwarmers
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
adopotato

The Penguin 16

California Penal League
Jail Fauci
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355.5
3215
338.5
475.5
414.0
315.0

304.0
172.0
270.5
205.0
277.0
234.5

195.0
373.0
297.0
2455
267.5
420.0

228.0
282.0
380.5
282.5
245.0
242.0

226.0
271.0
224.5
224.0
349.0
262.5

239.5
296.0
304.0
206.5
182.0
215.0

287.0
275.5
286.0

90.0
274.0
275.5
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
THREE--KINGS 6

chAmps

NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
adopotato

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
THREE--KINGS 6

chAmps

NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
The Penguin 16

adopotato

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
THREE--KINGS 6

chAmps

NYKnights

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
California Penal League

The Penguin 16

adopotato

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
THREE--KINGS 6

chAmps

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Jail Fauci

California Penal League

The Penguin 16

adopotato

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
THREE--KINGS 6

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Indians

Jail Fauci

California Penal League

The Penguin 16

adopotato

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

California Penal League

The Penguin 16

adopotato

309.0 VS Benchwarmers
288.5 Vs adopotato

350.5 VS The Penguin 16
3135 Vs California Penal League
231.0 Vs Jail Fauci

335.0 Vs Indians

230.0 VS Benchwarmers
189.5 Vs The Penguin 16
2915 VS California Penal League
281.0 Vs Jail Fauci

220.0 VS Indians

313.0 VS Gang Starr

145.5 VS Benchwarmers
285.5 Vs California Penal League
287.0 Vs Jail Fauci

338.5 Vs Indians

265.5 VS Gang Starr

2745 Vs WORM BURNERz
302.5 VS Benchwarmers
168.0 Vs Jail Fauci

248.5 VS Indians

277.0 VS Gang Starr

248.0 VS WORM BURNERz
240.0 Vs NYKnights

302.0 VS Benchwarmers
340.0 Vs Indians

216.0 VS Gang Starr

2945 Vs WORM BURNERz
300.0 VS NYKnights

364.0 Vs chAmps

345.0 VS Benchwarmers
198.0 VS Gang Starr

1735 VS WORM BURNERz
210.0 Vs NYKnights

234.5 VS chAmps

3275 Vs THREE--KINGS 6
320.0 VS Benchwarmers
258.0 Vs WORM BURNERz
2445 VS NYKnights

270.5 Vs chAmps

153.0 VS THREE--KINGS 6
307.5 Vs Comfortably Dumb H2H FR

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

146.0
392.5
225.5
335.0
279.5
359.5

279.5
204.5
331.5
334.5
248.5
228.0

283.0
246.5
250.5
243.5
303.5
279.0

262.5
185.0
252.0
274.0
291.0
381.0

299.5
288.5
256.0
260.0
248.5
375.0

296.5
272.5
233.0
295.0
304.0
303.0

216.0
295.0
370.5
298.5
269.0
317.5

Page 2/4



Frozen Rope

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2022 Schedule
15-Nov-2022 09:38 AM ET

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

California Penal League

The Penguin 16

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

California Penal League

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
chAmps

NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
THREE--KINGS 6

chAmps

NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Indians

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
THREE--KINGS 6

chAmps

NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Gang Starr

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
adopotato

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
THREE--KINGS 6

chAmps

NYKnights

WORM BURNERz

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
The Penguin 16

adopotato

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
THREE--KINGS 6

chAmps

NYKnights

464.0
399.0
448.0
307.0
389.0
169.5

356.0
367.0
180.5
231.0
235.0
277.5

284.5
153.0
331.0
238.5
248.0
249.0

316.5
320.5
243.5
403.0
299.5
262.0

271.5
316.0
294.0
2715
352.5
269.0

243.5
250.0
224.5
2915
346.0
266.0

139.0
240.5
293.5
298.5
264.0
313.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Benchwarmers

NYKnights

chAmps

THREE--KINGS 6
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
adopotato

Benchwarmers

chAmps

THREE--KINGS 6
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
adopotato

The Penguin 16

Benchwarmers
THREE--KINGS 6
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
adopotato

The Penguin 16

California Penal League

Benchwarmers
Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
adopotato

The Penguin 16

California Penal League
Jail Fauci

Benchwarmers
adopotato

The Penguin 16
California Penal League
Jail Fauci

Indians

Benchwarmers

The Penguin 16
California Penal League
Jail Fauci

Indians

Gang Starr

Benchwarmers
California Penal League
Jail Fauci

Indians

Gang Starr

WORM BURNERZz

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

379.5
451.0
443.0
433.5
431.0
455.5

256.5
316.5
239.0
349.0
222.0
176.5

247.0
336.0
235.0
259.5
166.0
301.0

234.0
188.0
294.5
160.5
292.5
217.0

233.0
184.0
140.5
3215
252.5
300.0

142.5

78.0
279.0
293.5
221.5
240.0

290.5
338.5
233.0
302.0
319.0
345.0
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

adopotato
Benchwarmers
California Penal League
chAmps

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

NYKnights

The Penguin 16
THREE--KINGS 6
WORM BURNERz

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

adopotato
Benchwarmers
California Penal League
chAmps

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

NYKnights

The Penguin 16
THREE--KINGS 6
WORM BURNERz

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

adopotato
Benchwarmers
California Penal League
chAmps

Comfortably Dumb H2H FR
Gang Starr

Indians

Jail Fauci

NYKnights

The Penguin 16
THREE--KINGS 6
WORM BURNERZz

No Games Scheduled
244.0
206.0
261.5
226.0
309.5
228.0
330.0
174.0
317.0
204.5
241.0
273.5

No Games Scheduled
231.5
161.0
206.0
298.5
269.0
263.0
334.0
274.5
314.5
1495
215.0
227.0

No Games Scheduled
162.5
172.5
217.5
276.5
237.0
206.0
291.0
158.5
189.5
177.5
250.0
223.5
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